SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Cortez to Engrossed House Bill No. 317 by Representative Howard

AMENDMENT NO. 1

Delete Senate Committee Amendments Nos. 2 through 6 proposed by the Senate Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works and adopted by the Senate on May 14, 2019.

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 2 On page 1, line 14, change "<u>Realtors</u>" to "<u>REALTORS</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 4 On page 1, line 19, change "<u>Realtors Association</u>" to "<u>REALTORS</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 6 On page 2, line 2, change "<u>Realtors Association</u>" to "<u>REALTORS</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 10, change "<u>Realtors</u>" to "<u>REALTORS Association</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 10 On page 2, line 13, change "<u>Realtors</u>" to "<u>REALTORS Association</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 12 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>Realtors Association</u>" to "<u>REALTORS</u> "